Applications
You asked, and we delivered. The 100W
OmniMax LED retrofit was designed
specifically for applications where you
need more light from your decorative
fixtures, such as taller pendant and
teardrop applications (up to 40ft poles),
and locations where decorative

and simply more—light.
PRELIMINARY DATA X02
Ordering Information
Product Information
Sample Number: OMNI 100-5K-MO
Energy Data
120-277 VAC 50/60hz
Power Factor >0.9
THD  <20%
Driver Lifetime >100,000 hrs
Temperature Ambient Min -40°C
Ambient Max 40°C
Shipping Data
Single Unit Net
Weight
2 lbs. (0.9kg)
LTL PAL Qty: 168 units / 610 lbs.
(277 kg)
Copyright © 2021 Express Imaging Systems, LLC. Evluma, OmniMax, AreaMax, ConnectLED, and Photocontrol Failsafe are trademarks of Express Imaging Systems, LLC.
All rights reserved. Content is subject to change. For informational purpose only. MET labs logo is a registered trademark of MET labs.
Evluma makes one thing: Utility-grade outdoor LED lighting solutions
From heat management, to light quality, to integrated controls, we’ve been solving the biggest
challenges in LED for over 2 decades. We help cities, municipalities and utility providers evolve
their lighting infrastructure to meet needs of tomorrow.
3600 Lind Avenue SW Suite 140
Renton WA 98057
425-336-5800  www.evluma.com
OmniMax Standard vs. Premium
Product
Family
Watts
(nom) CCT Base Option CRI Lumens* LED mA Lm/W
OMNI 100 = 100
watts
2K = 2000K
22 = 2200K
27 = 2700K
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
ME=Medium
MO=Mogul
STD =
standard
Standard ships
without Bluetooth
or Photocontrol
Failsafe built-in.
>80 >8630
>9650
>12,430
>12,720
>13,160
>13,310
150 mA >85
>95
>120
>125
>130
>130
100W LED (Recommended to replace up to 150W HPS / 175W MH)
Certification Data
UL 1598 & Met Labs
ANSI C136.31 3G Level 2
Vibration Bridge/Overpass
Sample Catalog #: OMNI-100-3K-MO